| Annexure - 2

Name of the corporate debtor: Sri Pavana Keerti Hotels India Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11-04-2022; List of creditors as on: 16-12-2023

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in Rs.)

SI.No. Name of Creditor Details of Claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount of Amount of Remarks,if any
Amount of Amount Whether | % of voting | contingent | any mutual | claims not claims under
Date of Receipt | Amount Claimed claim Nature of Claim covered by | related share in claims dues, that | admitted verification
admitted guarantee Party? coc may be set
1 |Nathmal Tiwari 26.04.2022 7,09,27,777 7,08,27,777|Working Capital Loan No 15.70% Nil NA - -
provided by the claimant
TOTAL 7,09,27,777 7,09,27,777 L i 0 0




